

## CORRECTION -- Replay Info for Casella Waste Systems, Inc. Q3 2010 Earnings Conference Call

RUTLAND, Vt., Mar 3, 2010 (GlobeNewswire via COMTEX News Network) -- The information needed to access the conference call replay for the third quarter fiscal year 2010 earnings conference call for Casella Waste Systems, Inc. (Nasdaq:CWST) was incorrectly listed by the conference call provider in the initial event announcement. In order to access the conference call replay, please use the information below. A replay of the call is also available on the Company's website, <a href="https://www.casella.com">www.casella.com</a> We apologize for any inconvenience.

Toll-free: (800) 642-1687 Telephone: (706) 645-9291

ID #: 55090802

This news release was distributed by GlobeNewswire, www.globenewswire.com

SOURCE: Casella Waste Systems, Inc.

CONTACT: Casella Waste Systems, Inc.
Ned Coletta, Director of Finance and Investor Relations (802) 772-2239

(C) Copyright 2010 GlobeNewswire, Inc. All rights reserved.

News Provided by COMTEX